Farnell Page 905 Date: 06-09-06 time:19:56
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt
N
o
n-
co
m
p
lia
nt
Li
m
ite
d
 s
to
ck
 -
R
o
H
S
 r
ep
la
ce
m
en
t a
va
ila
b
le
R
o
H
S
23
S
e
m
ic
o
n
d
u
c
to
rs
 -
 I
n
te
g
ra
te
d
 C
ir
c
u
it
s
C = CYAN M = Magenta Y = Yellow B = Black/THAI
905Semiconductors - Integrated Circuits
300,000 products, stocked and ready to despatch 905
Voltage Temp Coeff Operating Temp (°C) Price Each
Mftr. Pins Pkg Ref (V) Tol (%) (ppm/°C) Min Max Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
285 ON 3 TO-92 ä2.5 80 -40 85 LM285Z-2.5G 966-5447● 38.00 30.00 26.00 19.00 – –
336 NSC 3 TO-92 2.5 1.0 54 0 70 LM336BZ-2.5 948-8448● 90.00 62.00 45.00 – – – –
336 NSC 8 SOIC 2.5 1.0 54 0 70 LM336M-2.5 948-8456● 54.00 37.00 27.00 – – – –
336 ST 3 TO-92 2.5 1.0 54 0 70 LM336Z 109-4252● 100.00 76.00 68.00 48.00 – –
336 NSC 3 TO-92 2.5 1.0 54 0 70 LM336Z-2.5 948-8464● 54.00 37.00 27.00 – – – –
385 ON 8 SOIC ä2.5 1.5 150 0 70 LM385D-2.5G 121-1107● 52.00 29.00 27.00 – – – –
385 NSC 3 SOT-23 ä2.5 0.8 150 0 70 LM385M3-2.5 977-8160● 75.00 52.00 37.00 – – – –
385 ON 3 TO-92 ä2.5 3.0 150 0 70 LM385Z-2.5G 121-1141● 44.00 29.00 28.00 24.00 – –
385 NSC 3 TO-92 ä2.5 3.0 150 0 70 LM385Z-2.5 948-8472● 50.00 35.00 25.00 – – – –
421 AD 8 SOIC 2.5 0.12 10 -40 125 ADR421ARZ 942-6094● 226.00 201.00 168.00 – – – –
580 AD 3 TO-52 2.5 0.4 85 0 70 AD580JH 633-100▲ 222.00 197.00 167.00 – – – –
680 AD 3 TO-92 2.5 0.4 30 0 70 AD680JTZ 107-9389● 146.00 130.00 110.00 – – – –
780 AD 8 DIL 2.5 – 7 -40 85 AD780ANZ 960-5550● 344.00 306.00 255.00 – – – –
1004 TI 8 SOIC ä2.5 – 20 0 70 LT1004CD-2-5G4 958-9694● 47.00 38.00 30.00 20.00 – –
1004 LT 3 TO-92 ä2.5 – 20 0 70 LT1004CZ25 411-220▲ 134.00 91.00 81.00 – – – –
1004 LT 3 TO-92 ä2.5 – 20 0 70 LT1004CZ25#PBF 955-9213● 152.00 97.00 81.00 72.00 – –
1009 TI 8 SOIC 2.5 0.2 25 0 70 LT1009CD 958-9716● 54.00 43.00 34.00 24.00 – –
1009 TI 3 TO-92 2.5 0.2 25 0 70 LT1009CLPG4 958-9724● 102.00 78.00 58.00 50.00 – –
1009 LT 3 TO-92 2.5 0.2 25 0 70 LT1009CZ 246-578▲ 134.00 91.00 79.00 – – – –
1009 LT 3 TO-92 2.5 0.2 25 0 70 LT1009CZ#PBF 955-9256● 152.00 97.00 81.00 72.00 – –
1009 TI 8 SOIC 2.5 0.2 25 -40 85 LT1009ID 958-9732● 59.00 47.00 42.00 32.00 – –
1009 LT 3 TO-92 2.5 0.2 35 -40 85 LT1009IZ 476-6933▲ 232.00 167.00 151.00 – – – –
1009 LT 3 TO-92 2.5 0.2 35 -40 85 LT1009IZ#PBF 955-9264● 232.00 149.00 121.00 – – – –
1009 LT 8 SOIC 2.5 0.2 25 0 70 LT1009S8 476-6945▲ 176.00 120.00 106.00 – – – –
1009 LT 8 SOIC 2.5 0.2 25 0 70 LT1009S8#PBF 955-9272● 176.00 113.00 92.00 – – – –
1019 LT 8 DIL 2.5 0.2 20 0 70 LT1019CN8-2.5 638-407▲ 387.00 279.00 252.00 – – – –
1019 LT 8 DIL 2.5 0.2 20 0 70 LT1019CN8-2.5#PBF 955-9396● 440.00 280.00 235.00 207.00 – –
1019 LT 8 SOIC 2.5 0.2 20 0 70 LT1019CS8-2.5 476-7019▲ 472.00 321.00 277.00 – – – –
1019 LT 8 SOIC 2.5 0.2 20 0 70 LT1019CS8-2.5#PBF 955-9426● 472.00 302.00 246.00 – – – –
1403 ON 8 SOIC 2.5 – 10 0 70 MC1403DG 121-1111● 135.00 103.00 101.00 – – – –
1525 MCHIP 3 SOT-23 2.5 1.0 50 -40 85 MCP1525T-I/TT 975-8500● 35.00 29.00 23.00 – – – –
4040 NSC 3 SOT-23 ä2.5 0.1 100 -40 85 LM4040AIM3-2.5 335-8513● 98.00 75.00 67.00 – – – –
4040 NSC 5 SC-70 ä2.5 0.2 100 -40 85 LM4040BIM7-2.5. 360-6338‡ 89.00 65.00 48.00 – – – –
4040 NSC 5 SC-70 ä2.5 0.2 100 -40 85 LM4040BIM7-2.5 977-8934● 89.00 65.00 48.00 – – – –
4040 NSC 3 SOT-23 ä2.5 0.1 150 -40 85 LM4040DIM3-2.5 977-8322● 55.00 39.00 28.00 – – – –
4040 NSC 3 TO-92 ä2.5 0.1 150 -40 85 LM4040DIZ-2.5 948-5961● 55.00 39.00 28.00 – – – –
4120 NSC 5 SOT-23 ä2.5 0.2 50 -40 85 LM4120AIM5-2.5 977-8799● 166.00 118.00 86.00 – – – –
4431 NSC 3 SOT-23 ä2.5 2.0 30 0 70 LM4431M3-2.5 977-9639● 63.00 46.00 32.00 – – – –
6002 MAX 3 SOT-23 ä2.5 1.0 100 -40 85 MAX6002EUR 301-2578▲‡ 58.00 45.00 36.00 – – – –
6002 MAX 3 SOT-23 ä2.5 100 -40 85 MAX6002EUR+ 972-4044● 58.00 45.00 36.00 – – – –
6325 MAX 8 SOIC 2.5 0.2 0.5 0 70 MAX6325CSA+ 118-7996● 1,031.00 750.00 633.00 – – – –
40401 ZET 3 SOT-23 ä2.5 1.0 100 -40 85 ZR40401F2.5TA 113-2788● 50.00 37.00 25.00 20.00 – –
Voltage Temp Coeff Operating Temp (°C) Price Each
Mftr. Pins Pkg Ref (V) Tol (%) (ppm/°C) Min Max Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
4120 NSC 5 SOT-23 ä 3 0.2 50 -40 85 LM4120AIM5-3.0. 332-7103‡ 166.00 118.00 86.00 – – – –
4120 NSC 5 SOT-23 ä 3 0.2 50 -40 85 LM4120AIM5-3.0 977-8802● 166.00 118.00 86.00 – – – –
330 ZET 3 E-Line ä 3.3 1.0 50 -40 85 ZRC330A01 113-2710● 90.00 67.00 45.00 36.00 – –
330 ZET 3 E-Line ä 3.3 3.0 50 -40 85 ZRC330A03 113-2711● 66.00 50.00 33.00 26.00 – –
330 ZET 3 SOT-23 ä 3.3 1.0 50 -40 85 ZRC330F01TA 113-2712● 85.00 64.00 42.00 34.00 – –
330 ZET 3 SOT-23 ä 3.3 3.0 90 -40 85 ZRC330F03TA 113-2713● 63.00 47.00 31.00 25.00 – –
4120 NSC 5 SOT-23 ä 3.3 0.2 50 -40 85 LM4120AIM5-3.3. 332-7115‡ 166.00 118.00 86.00 – – – –
4120 NSC 5 SOT-23 ä 3.3 0.2 50 -40 85 LM4120AIM5-3.3 977-8810● 166.00 118.00 86.00 – – – –
040 ZET 3 SOT-223 4 1.0 50 0 70 ZRT040GC1TA 113-2777● 131.00 98.00 65.00 52.00 – –
400 ZET 2 E-Line ä 4.096 2.0 90 -40 85 ZRC400A02 113-2747● 73.00 55.00 36.00 29.00 – –
1541 MCHIP 3 SOT-23 4.096 1.0 50 -40 85 MCP1541T-I/TT 108-4310● 35.00 29.00 23.00 – – – –
6004 MAX 3 SOT-23 ä 4.096 1.0 100 -40 85 MAX6004EUR 301-2591▲‡ 58.00 45.00 36.00 – – – –
6004 MAX 3 SOT-23 ä 4.096 100 -40 85 MAX6004EUR+ 972-4052● 58.00 45.00 36.00 – – – –
6341 MAX 8 SOIC 4.096 0.02 0.5 0 70 MAX6341CSA+ 118-7921● 867.00 708.00 600.00 – – – –
400 ZET 3 E-Line ä 4.1 1.0 90 -40 85 ZRC400A01 113-2715● 90.00 67.00 45.00 36.00 – –
400 ZET 3 E-Line ä 4.1 3.0 90 -40 85 ZRC400A03 113-2716● 66.00 50.00 33.00 26.00 – –
400 ZET 3 SOT-23 ä 4.1 1.0 90 -40 85 ZRC400F01TA 113-2717● 85.00 64.00 42.00 34.00 – –
400 ZET 3 SOT-23 ä 4.1 3.0 90 -40 85 ZRC400F03TA 113-2718● 63.00 47.00 31.00 25.00 – –
4040 NSC 3 TO-92 ä 4.1 0.1 150 -40 85 LM4040DIZ-4.1 948-6100● 55.00 39.00 28.00 – – – –
4120 NSC 5 SOT-23 ä 4.1 0.2 50 -40 85 LM4120AIM5-4.1. 332-7127‡ 161.00 114.00 88.00 – – – –
4120 NSC 5 SOT-23 ä 4.1 0.2 50 -40 85 LM4120AIM5-4.1 977-8829● 166.00 118.00 86.00 – – – –
40401 ZET 3 SOT-23 ä 4.1 1.0 90 -40 85 ZR40401F41TA 113-2720● 50.00 37.00 25.00 20.00 – –
40401 ZET 3 E-Line ä 4.1 1.0 90 -40 85 ZR40401R41 113-2719● 90.00 67.00 45.00 36.00 – –
194 AD 8 DIL ä 4.5 – 10 -40 85 REF194GP 788-843▲‡ 120.00 100.00 84.00 – – – –
194 AD 8 DIL ä 4.5 – 10 -40 85 REF194GPZ 960-5592● 98.00 82.00 65.00 – – – –
02 BB 8 DIL 5 0.2 25 -40 85 REF02APG4 117-8427● 175.00 134.00 102.00 90.00 – –
02 BB 8 DIL 5 0.2 25 -40 85 REF02AP 109-7442 229.00 175.00 134.00 118.00 – –
02 AD 8 DIL 5 0.2 65 -40 85 REF02CPZ 107-9390● 92.00 81.00 69.00 – – – –
02 AD 8 SOIC 5 0.2 65 -40 85 REF02CSZ 942-6159● 87.00 73.00 58.00 – – – –
02 MAX 8 SOIC 5 0.2 10 0 75 REF02CSA+ 118-7943● 251.00 181.00 130.00 – – – –
02 AD 8 DIL 5 0.2 25 0 70 REF02HPZ 960-5118● 140.00 124.00 105.00 – – – –
250 ZET 3 E-Line ä 5 2.0 50 -40 85 ZRC250A02 113-2729● 73.00 55.00 36.00 29.00 – –
336 NSC 8 SOIC 5 1.0 54 0 70 LM336BM-5.0 948-8480● 90.00 62.00 45.00 – – – –
336 NSC 3 TO-92 5 1.0 54 0 70 LM336BZ-5.0. 411-322‡ 90.00 62.00 45.00 – – – –
336 NSC 3 TO-92 5 1.0 54 0 70 LM336BZ-5.0 948-8499● 90.00 62.00 45.00 – – – –
336 NSC 3 TO-92 5 1.0 54 0 70 LM336Z-5.0 948-8502● 54.00 37.00 27.00 – – – –
500 ZET 3 E-Line ä 5 1.0 50 -40 85 ZRB500A01 113-2786● 90.00 67.00 45.00 36.00 – –
500 ZET 3 E-Line ä 5 2.0 50 -40 85 ZRB500A02 113-2765● 73.00 55.00 36.00 29.00 – –
500 ZET 3 SOT-23 ä 5 1.0 50 -40 85 ZRB500F01TA 113-2721● 85.00 64.00 42.00 34.00 – –
500 ZET 3 SOT-23 ä 5 2.0 50 -40 85 ZRB500F02TA 113-2728● 69.00 52.00 35.00 28.00 – –
500 ZET 3 SOT-23 ä 5 3.0 50 -40 85 ZRB500F03TA 113-2722● 63.00 47.00 31.00 25.00 – –
500 ZET 3 E-Line ä 5 1.0 50 -40 85 ZRB500R01 113-2749● 90.00 67.00 45.00 36.00 – –
500 ZET 2 E-Line ä 5 1.0 50 -40 85 ZRB500Y01 113-2723● 90.00 67.00 45.00 36.00 – –
416089
ä = Micropower